 Model Number:
OPACH6012
Technical Specifications:
Specifications subject to change without notice
Cooling Capacity: 60,300 BTUH
Heating Capacity: 37,600 BTUH
Aux. Heat Capacity: 8 KW
Voltage: 208-230V, 60Hz, 1PH
Amps: 40.1
Total Watts: 5020
Cooling Ambient: Operating Range
25° to 115°
Cooling Capacity: Total BTUH at
80°DB/67°WB
Return air
95°F Outdoor
EER: 12.1
Compressor: Scroll
Compressor HP: 5
Compressor RLA: 26.4
Compressor LRA: 134
Evaporator Motor: 3/4 HP
Condenser Fan: Propeller
Condenser CFM: 1075
Condenser Motor: 1/4 HP
Condensate Removal: Gravity Drain
Refrigerant Charge: 175 oz. R-410A
Height: 49.5˝
Width: 75.5˝ with handle
Depth: 42.0˝
Net Weight: 710 lbs.
*Specifications subject to change without notice
AIR
COOLED
847.583.0311
oceanaire-inc.com
5-Ton Outdoor Portable
Heat Pump with Auxiliary Heat
 Product Features:
• 5 Ton Scroll Compressor
• Integrated Compressor Protection
• Low Pressure and High Pressure Safety Cut-Out
• 8 KW Electrical Heat for Low Temp Operation
• 600V Terminal Block for Power Connection
• 50 Amp Circuit Breaker for Unit Power Protection
• 40 Amp Auxiliary Heat Breaker
• 24 VAC Thermostat
• Automatic Heat Mode Change Over from HP to Aux. Heat
• Static Capability Up to 0.7” ESP
• 2” x 2” Steel Frame with Handle and Fork Pockets
• Wheel Pockets in Frame for Yard Storage (3 High - Max)
• 8-Inch Urethane Swivel Casters
• Supply: 1 x 12” Diameter Duct Collar
• Return: 2 x 12” Diameter Duct Collar with Integral
Return Air Filter Frame
• Filter: (1) 14” x 25” x 1”, Pleated
• Drain: P-Trap with 3/4” Male Garden Hose Connector
OceanAire, Inc.
1731 Wall Street, Suite 100
Mount Prospect, IL  60056
OA-TS-OPACH6012-RA-110123
Evaporator CFM - High: 1700
Evaporator Blower: Centrifugal